

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 22101 . HJD**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Muskegon Correctional Facility (MCF)**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Food Service Building Vestibule Replacement**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/27/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/25/2022**

Director SAB Architect Straub, Pettitt, Yaste Architects

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Tamarack Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 225 Lakeview MI 48850	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$263,800.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **472 / 22158 . SAA**

Agency Name **DOC/Women's Huron Valley (WHV)**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **WHVCF - Lighting Upgrades**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/27/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/25/2022**

Director SAB Architect Matrix Consulting Engineers, Inc

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Centennial Electric, LLC 2206 Lansing Road Charlotte MI 48813			5.00%	Bond	\$1,020,000.00 2
J & B Associates, LLC 2340 W. M-61 Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,120,000.00 1 QDV Preference
Angels General Construction, Inc. 7152 Michigan Avenue Detroit MI 48210			5.00%	Bond	\$1,499,985.25 3
Allied Building Service Company of Detroit, Inc. 1801 Howard Street Detroit MI 48216			5.00%	Bond	\$1,788,120.00 4

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **511 / 22046 . JBB**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DMVA/Marquette 1510 Armory**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Marquette Armory - Replace Boiler**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/27/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/25/2022**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **511 / 22322 . AGY**

Agency Name **DMVA/Camp Grayling** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Camp Grayling - Upgrade Power Range 30** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/27/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **9/25/2022**

Director SAB Architect Department of Military and Veterans Affairs

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
J & B Associates, LLC 2340 W. M-61 Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$614,000.00 1
J. Ranck Electric, Inc. 1993 Gover Parkway Mt. Pleasant MI 48858			5.00%	Bond	\$645,886.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **591 / 20151 . SAA**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MDOT/Southwest Region**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Southwest Region – Lean-To's**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **7/27/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/25/2022**

Director SAB Architect DS Architects, Inc.

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Grand River Construction, Inc. 5025 40th Avenue Hudsonville MI 49426			5.00%	Bond	\$2,936,210.00 1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number / 21029 . AGY

Bid Package # 2

Agency Name **MDOT/M-136 at the Brandymore Drain**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **M-136 Culvert Replacement**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/27/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/25/2022**

Director SAB Architect ARCADIS

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Superior Contracting Group 3044 Van Dyke Road Almont MI 48003			5.00%	Bond	
Non-responsive. Certification and Debarment documents not included					
Teltow Contracting, Inc. 4678 Meldrum Road Casco MI 48064			5.00%	Bond	\$292,392.50
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **591 / 22331 . AGY**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MDOT/University Region**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Charlotte & Grand Ledge Garage - Bituminous Paving**

Index Number

Bid opening date and time **7/27/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/25/2022**

Director SAB Architect Michigan Department of Transportation

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Service Disabled Veteran General Contracting, In 5501 E. Clinton Trail Eaton Rapids MI 48827	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,631,000.00 1
Michigan Paving & Materials Company 3566 Millcreek Drive Comstock Park MI 49321			5.00%	Bond	\$1,694,000.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 18121 . MAA**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/ Rifle River Rec Area Campground**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Rifle River Recreation Area Septic Field Improvements**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **7/27/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/25/2022**

Director SAB Architect C2AE

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
QDV Construction Services, LLC 899 N. Wagner Road Essexville MI 48732	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$290,250.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number / 21152 . GAG

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Interlochen State Park** Available Funds \$ _____
 Scope **Interlochen State Park - South Campground Electrical Upgrades** Index Number _____
 Bid opening date and time **7/27/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **9/25/2022**

Director SAB Architect Centrury A & E

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Windemuller Electric, Inc. 1176 Electric Avenue Wayland MI 49348				Not Signed	
Non-responsive. No bid summary, Bid Bond not signed.					
Glen Construction, LLC 5092 W. Vienna Road, Suite K Clio MI 48420	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,064,732.00 1
J. Ranck Electric, Inc. 1993 Gover Parkway Mt. Pleasant MI 48858			5.00%	Bond	\$1,160,620.00 2
Top Line Electric, LLC 5057 Sawyer Woods Drive Traverse City MI 49685			5.00%	Bond	\$1,628,000.00 3